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Rank Fleet Boat

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Class

Optimist
B

Optimist
B

Optimist
B

Optimist
B

SailNo
RSA1368

RSA6040

1384

RSA966

Youth Nationals 2024 Optimist B Fleet

|sailwave

Results are provisional as of 10:38 on December 19, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

Zeekoe
Vlei Yacht
Club

Milnerton
Yacht
Club

Hermanus
Yacht
Club

Lake
Deneys
Yacht
Club

HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3

Harper
Madel

Sebastian
Fourie

Dwayne
McCombe

Caesar Bill
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Total

25.0

27.0

37.0

60.0

Nett
15.0

17.0

27.0

50.0
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