

Youth Nationals 2024 Optimist B Fleet



Results are provisional as of 10:38 on December 19, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	Total	Nett
1st			Optimist B	RSA1368	Zeekoe Vlei Yacht Club	Harper Madel			1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(5.0 DNS)	(5.0 DNS)	5.0 DNS	2.0	1.0	25.0	15.0
2nd			Optimist B	RSA6040	Milnerton Yacht Club	Sebastian Fourie			3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	(5.0 DNS)	2.0	(5.0 DNF)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	27.0	17.0
3rd			Optimist B	1384	Hermanus Yacht Club	Dwayne McCombe			2.0	(5.0 DNS)	3.0	3.0	(5.0 DNS)	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	5.0 DSQ	3.0	37.0	27.0
4th			Optimist B	RSA966	Lake Deneys Yacht Club	Caesar Bill			(5.0 DNF)	(5.0 DNF)	5.0 DNF	5.0 DNS	5.0 DNS	5.0 DNF	5.0 DNS	5.0 DNS	5.0 DNS	5.0 DNS	5.0 DNS	5.0 DNS	60.0	50.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>